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Women / 10 / Sr B
Session: 2S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Boren645
R7-North Stars

9.900 9.400 9.6759.725 38.700
1T 25 1 1T 1 

1 

Elizabeth LeDuc618
R3-Metroplex

9.600 9.600 9.6509.475 38.325
7T 10T 7T 3 2 

2 

Kirah Koshinski649
R7-Northeast

9.700 9.425 9.5259.575 38.225
4T 23T 3T 7T 3T

3T

Haylee Roe621
R3-Metroplex

9.600 9.625 9.5509.450 38.225
7T 7T 12T 5T 3T

3T

Abigail Armbrecht651
R8-Planet

9.700 9.575 9.5009.425 38.200
4T 12T 15T 9 5 

5 

Shannon McNatt619
R3-Stars

9.575 9.450 9.6759.425 38.125
14T 21T 15T 1T 6 

6 

Phoebe Pummarachai604
R1-Winners Gymnastic

9.600 9.475 9.4009.575 38.050
7T 19T 3T 13T 7 

7 

Alex McMurtry650
R7-Richmond Olympiad

9.900 9.075 9.5259.525 38.025
1T 44 6 7T 8 

8 

Rachel Cutler630
R5-Gedderts' Twistar

9.400 9.625 9.4509.400 37.875
28T 7T 18T 10T 9 

9 

Brooke Kelly654
R8-MTB

9.600 9.700 9.0759.475 37.850
7T 1 7T 39T 10 

10 

Makenzie Anderson622
R4-Twin City Twister

9.500 9.650 9.4509.225 37.825
18T 5T 33 10T 11 

11 

Michelle Amoresano644
R7-North Stars

9.550 9.500 9.3759.350 37.775
16T 17T 23T 16T 12 

12 

Sarah Means603
R1-Gymcats Gymnastic

9.725 9.350 9.3009.275 37.650
3 27T 30T 25 13T

13T

Gracie Cherrey623
R4-Twin City Twister

9.500 9.625 9.1259.400 37.650
18T 7T 18T 38 13T

13T

Sarah Lippowitsch633
R5-Queen City Gymnas

9.375 9.375 9.2509.575 37.575
31T 26 3T 27T 15 

15 

Emma McLean634
R5-Stars & Stripes

9.650 9.475 9.5508.825 37.500
6 19T 44T 5T 16 

16 

Kaitlin Green652
R8-LaFleursLargo

9.400 9.550 8.8509.625 37.425
28T 15T 2 51 17T

17T

Sarah Moore620
R3-Metroplex

9.575 9.575 8.9259.350 37.425
14T 12T 23T 46T 17T

17T

Sabrina Garcia648
R7-Prestige

9.600 9.675 9.2508.875 37.400
7T 2T 41T 27T 19T

19T

Kensleigh Owens656
R8-Southeastern

9.425 9.300 9.3509.325 37.400
26T 34T 26T 20T 19T

19T

Amanda Huang653
R8-Brandy Johnson

9.050 9.675 9.2509.350 37.325
52 2T 23T 27T 21T

21T

Jessica Ling632
R5-Oakland Gymnastic

9.300 9.650 9.0509.325 37.325
41 5T 26T 41T 21T

21T

Nicole Wild657
R8-Southeastern

9.350 9.300 9.2009.450 37.300
35T 34T 12T 32T 23T

23T

Casey Lauter640
R6-GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.275 9.350 9.4009.275 37.300
42T 27T 30T 13T 23T

23T
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Emily Basara629
R5-Ultimate Gymnasti

9.500 9.450 9.3758.900 37.225
18T 21T 40 16T 25 

25 

Corinne Belkoff601
R1-Dynamics

9.475 9.575 9.2758.875 37.200
21T 12T 41T 26 26 

26 

Maria Ortiz655
R8-CEGA

9.600 9.200 9.1759.200 37.175
7T 38T 34T 36 27 

27 

Kennady Schneider606
R1-Gymcats Gymnastic

9.225 9.600 9.3258.975 37.125
44T 10T 38 22T 28 

28 

Taylor Krippner616
R3-Cypress

9.450 9.550 9.2008.775 36.975
24T 15T 47T 32T 29T

29T

Mary Elle Arduino636
R6-WCGA

9.475 8.900 9.1509.450 36.975
21T 47T 12T 37 29T

29T

Sienna Crouse624
R4-American Gold

9.150 9.675 9.3758.750 36.950
49T 2T 50 16T 31T

31T

Mariam Traore643
R6-Nashoba

9.325 9.500 8.9259.200 36.950
39T 17T 34T 46T 31T

31T

Jennifer Taylor627
R4-Team Central

9.000 9.200 9.3259.425 36.950
53 38T 15T 22T 31T

31T

Delaney Cahill646
R7-Will-Moor Gymnast

9.125 9.350 8.9759.475 36.925
51 27T 7T 43T 34 

34 

Selena Ung628
R4-Flips

9.375 9.150 8.9009.475 36.900
31T 40T 7T 49T 35 

35 

Danielle Doolin647
R7-Will-Moor Gymnast

9.350 9.325 8.8259.375 36.875
35T 32T 20T 52 36 

36 

Rachel Gurnett639
R6-RGA

9.175 9.425 8.9259.325 36.850
46T 23T 26T 46T 37 

37 

Jessica Jones631
R5-Youngstown Gymnas

9.450 9.000 8.9009.475 36.825
24T 45 7T 49T 38 

38 

Katey Oswalt610
R2-Mt West

9.325 9.350 9.2008.875 36.750
39T 27T 41T 32T 39 

39 

Josalyn Ray626
R4-M&M

9.600 9.350 8.9508.825 36.725
7T 27T 44T 45 40 

40 

Sara Mermelstein641
R6-GMGC - HUNTINGTON

9.375 8.625 9.4009.300 36.700
31T 50T 29 13T 41 

41 

Kristyn Hoffa602
R1-SCEGA

9.150 9.300 9.5758.600 36.625
49T 34T 52T 4 42T

42T

Madison Ward614
R2-Idaho Elite

9.225 9.325 9.0759.000 36.625
44T 32T 37 39T 42T

42T

Camille Drouin-Allaire638
R6-GMGC Rocky Point

9.475 9.125 9.3758.600 36.575
21T 42 52T 16T 44 

44 

Maryanna Peterson611
R2-Metropolitan

9.375 8.975 9.2008.950 36.500
31T 46 39 32T 45 

45 

Jackie Sampson605
R1-Flames

8.975 8.900 9.2259.375 36.475
54 47T 20T 30T 46 

46 

Sidney Dukes615
R3-Texas East

9.550 8.750 9.4258.725 36.450
16T 49 51 12 47T

47T

Sydney Hogan625
R4-Cedar Valley

8.925 9.100 9.0509.375 36.450
55 43 20T 41T 47T

47T
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Nicole Swirbalus642
R6-Brestyans

9.350 8.575 9.2259.275 36.425
35T 52 30T 30T 49 

49 

Elizabeth Yu607
R1-West Coast Elite

9.275 8.525 9.3259.100 36.225
42T 53T 36 22T 50 

50 

Rachael Underwood635
R5-Crystal Lake Gymn

9.425 8.625 9.3508.775 36.175
26T 50T 47T 20T 51 

51 

Kiya Bjorge608
R2-Garland's

9.175 9.150 8.9758.350 35.650
46T 40T 54 43T 52 

52 

Alexis Lawrence609
R2-All American

9.175 7.875 8.6758.825 34.550
46T 55 44T 54 53 

53 

Alexandra Avendano637
R6-Brestyans

9.400 8.525 8.4758.050 34.450
28T 53T 55 55 54 

54 

Kiyana Price612
R2-Mismo

8.200 7.675 8.7758.775 33.425
56 56 47T 53 55 

55 

Gigi LaGuardia617
R3-CGI

9.350 9.225 0.0007.750 26.325
35T 37 56 56 56 

56 
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